
Székesfehérvár, Hungary Orka Cup

Age Group Junior
22-23. 03. 2014

1 4 Máté Mercédesz Orka 67,129

2 13 Aleksandra Habiera National Team Poland 66,504

3 47 Baraksó Lili BVSC 66,415

4 8 Àcs Júlia BVSC 66,058

5 32 Aleksandra Gacek National Team Poland 64,848

6 16 Hanna Hurkot National Team Poland 64,781

7 48 Agócs Nóra Kapos Dynamic 64,759

8 55 Horváth Sára Panna Kapos Dynamic 64,719

9 14 Tőke Teodóra Orka 64,545

10 35 Vida Laura Medúza 21 64,379

11 36 Marta Bukowska National Team Poland 64,183

12 43 Hanna Hodakowska National Team Poland 63,888

13 25 Riemer Alexandra SYNUS 63,594

14 54 Katarzyna Wdowiak National Team Poland 63,317

15 31 Kézdi Mónika BVSC 63,161

16 2 Kinga Szymkowiak National Team Poland 63,116

17 38 Márványkövi Fanni Medúza 21 62,915

18 15 Rosa Keskitalo Finnish Sw. Fed. 61,888

19 19 Iida Oikarinen Finnish Sw. Fed. 61,853

20 37 Wiktoria Grabowska National Team Poland 61,795

21 24 Kovács Dóra Orka 61,455

22 53 Osztobányi Lilla ALFA SC 61,362

23 46 Smithing Júlia SYNUS 60,884

24 29 Vida Nikolett Medúza 21 60,643

25 45 Doktor Dominika Kapos Dynamic 60,634

26 30 Szabó Cintia ALFA SC 60,603

27 23 Linnea Pitkänen  Finnish Sw. Fed. 60,558

28 10 Záhorszky Zoé BVSC 60,344

29 34 Ritz Réka Aqua Szinkronúszó SE 60,290

30 39 Sandra Rybarczyk National Team Poland 60,250

31 17 Joanna Antowska National Team Poland 60,179

32 22 Inka Hirsilä Finnish Sw. Fed. 60,085

33 1 Pomlényi  Petra BVSC 59,214

34 40 Gábor Virág SYNUS 59,058

35 9 Fábry Ilona  Klára BVSC 58,804

36 28 Bíró Bernadett BVSC 58,746

37 26 Sini Tuuli Vantaan Uimarit 58,509

38 5 Boros Fanni Aqua Szinkronúszó SE 58,451

39 49 Honti Barbara Orka 58,326

40 51 Kuglerova Adela SKUP Olomouc 57,754

41 6 Ambrus Eszter BVSC 57,567

42 21 Burianova Adela SKUP Olomouc 56,960

43 7 Szabó Regina Orka 56,522

44 44 Bagi Nóra Izabella Aqua Szinkronúszó SE 54,763

45 3 Nagy Zsófia Orka 54,433

46 42 Lazic Aleksandra Mödling- Austria 54,156

47 27 Niika Kyllönen Vantaan Uimarit 53,799

48 12 Emma Pöyhönen Vantaan Uimarit 53,536

49 50 Anna Idman Vantaan Uimarit 52,955

50 41 Szabó Inez MTK-Pannon Diadal 52,763

51 56 Szőnyi Annamária ALFA SC 52,022

52 20 Galambos Rea ALFA SC 51,661

53 11 Krizsán Panni MTK-Pannon Diadal 51,603

54 18 Márton Eszter Kapos Dynamic 0,000

55 33 Varg-Járó Sára Orka 0,000

56 52 Agata Michalczyk National Team Poland 0,000
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Székesfehérvár, Hungary Orka Cup

Age Group Junior
22-23. 03. 2014

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 Máté Mercédesz Orka 65 67 66 70 69 74 19,040 68 75 63 62 64 61 16,705 70 62 60 66 65 65 19,350 66 71 73 72 72 72 20,090 67,129

2 Aleksandra Habiera National Team Poland 68 68 67 70 70 66 19,110 65 69 68 64 63 66 17,095 69 67 63 65 68 64 19,800 69 63 63 68 65 68 18,480 66,504

3 Baraksó Lili BVSC 73 71 71 71 75 69 20,020 72 69 69 65 64 64 17,355 57 58 58 61 57 61 17,550 71 73 72 68 67 63 19,460 66,415

4 Àcs Júlia BVSC 70 69 69 69 72 72 19,600 71 74 66 65 67 67 17,615 64 68 61 65 66 60 19,200 65 64 60 62 65 60 17,570 66,058

5 Aleksandra Gacek National Team Poland 69 70 69 69 72 69 19,390 69 58 69 63 65 65 17,030 63 61 58 59 61 61 18,150 64 64 63 73 65 65 18,060 64,848

6 Hanna Hurkot National Team Poland 67 68 66 68 71 70 19,110 69 68 72 65 65 64 17,355 66 65 64 67 65 63 19,500 61 56 59 59 60 59 16,590 64,781

7 Agócs Nóra Kapos Dynamic 59 64 62 65 68 62 17,710 69 62 67 64 65 67 17,095 64 62 57 63 63 63 18,825 65 64 70 70 66 69 18,900 64,759

8 Horváth Sára Panna Kapos Dynamic 69 70 69 69 69 65 19,320 63 67 59 62 64 64 16,445 60 60 62 61 63 64 18,450 63 65 65 63 70 68 18,270 64,719

9 Tőke Teodóra Orka 72 72 70 71 72 74 20,090 66 60 67 63 63 64 16,640 56 61 60 58 60 60 17,850 63 62 65 65 62 63 17,710 64,545

10 Vida Laura Medúza 21 67 67 65 64 61 62 18,060 70 74 66 62 66 67 17,485 62 65 59 56 56 65 18,150 64 66 64 67 71 66 18,410 64,379

11 Marta Bukowska National Team Poland 73 71 72 75 69 67 19,950 65 66 67 63 67 65 17,095 63 56 55 59 61 58 17,550 66 60 60 62 63 62 17,290 64,183

12 Hanna Hodakowska National Team Poland 70 70 69 66 69 71 19,460 56 64 69 58 59 60 15,665 60 61 60 63 64 59 18,300 65 64 65 69 65 60 18,130 63,888

13 Riemer Alexandra SYNUS 69 69 69 71 71 68 19,460 58 59 60 57 60 60 15,405 58 59 60 69 63 62 18,300 61 64 65 68 63 66 18,060 63,594

14 Katarzyna Wdowiak National Team Poland 68 67 67 67 64 61 18,550 64 71 63 57 59 63 16,185 65 63 60 64 61 62 18,750 66 63 61 61 63 62 17,430 63,317

15 Kézdi Mónika BVSC 61 68 66 67 68 67 18,760 67 61 65 61 64 63 16,445 65 59 57 61 56 56 17,475 64 69 64 64 65 65 18,060 63,161

16 Kinga Szymkowiak National Team Poland 59 60 61 62 65 63 17,220 67 69 64 61 60 64 16,640 63 66 59 58 57 60 18,000 68 67 67 67 62 69 18,830 63,116

17 Márványkövi Fanni Medúza 21 53 63 58 55 58 66 16,380 68 70 68 64 65 63 17,225 63 64 62 60 58 61 18,450 65 65 61 67 66 67 18,410 62,915

18 Rosa Keskitalo Finnish Sw. Fed. 60 66 63 65 67 65 18,130 64 72 64 63 60 62 16,445 62 59 59 61 61 61 18,150 58 57 59 58 62 62 16,590 61,888

19 Iida Oikarinen Finnish Sw. Fed. 60 57 58 66 66 68 17,500 59 60 61 62 60 63 15,795 60 61 57 59 64 58 17,850 61 66 68 66 66 59 18,130 61,853

20 Wiktoria Grabowska National Team Poland 62 65 61 66 65 59 17,710 61 58 60 61 62 66 15,860 59 66 57 63 58 60 18,000 66 62 61 64 62 64 17,640 61,795

21 Kovács Dóra Orka 67 67 66 66 68 71 18,760 62 60 63 61 63 59 15,990 56 55 62 60 59 61 17,700 56 58 60 55 60 62 16,380 61,455

22 Osztobányi Lilla ALFA SC 66 69 68 68 69 66 18,970 60 57 60 61 60 62 15,665 56 56 59 55 57 54 16,800 59 61 66 67 61 59 17,290 61,362

23 Smithing Júlia SYNUS 68 69 68 68 68 68 19,040 60 68 61 55 56 61 15,470 57 55 56 56 57 60 16,950 60 61 61 62 57 55 16,730 60,884

24 Vida Nikolett Medúza 21 54 58 58 52 57 57 15,820 69 62 59 60 60 62 15,860 57 63 59 63 66 63 18,600 63 63 64 62 60 64 17,640 60,643

25 Doktor Dominika Kapos Dynamic 61 62 63 66 67 66 17,990 59 67 57 51 60 62 15,470 58 56 57 50 55 59 16,950 61 60 67 59 69 62 17,500 60,634

26 Szabó Cintia ALFA SC 70 67 68 70 65 66 18,970 57 60 61 57 62 66 15,600 59 58 58 59 62 59 17,625 53 58 57 54 58 55 15,680 60,603

27 Linnea Pitkänen  Finnish Sw. Fed. 62 57 54 63 64 65 17,220 60 63 64 60 60 63 15,990 59 58 56 57 61 57 17,325 60 62 62 64 63 60 17,290 60,558

28 Záhorszky Zoé BVSC 64 63 60 64 65 63 17,780 66 51 61 60 64 61 15,990 62 60 59 61 57 59 17,925 63 69 64 65 67 62 18,130 2 60,344

29 Ritz Réka Aqua Szinkronúszó SE 62 66 62 59 61 63 17,360 63 63 55 57 59 64 15,730 56 59 56 56 55 52 16,725 61 63 62 62 67 66 17,710 60,290

30 Sandra Rybarczyk National Team Poland 61 66 65 66 67 66 18,410 59 61 56 56 59 60 15,210 62 61 59 57 57 54 17,550 60 55 58 61 59 56 16,310 60,250

31 Joanna Antowska National Team Poland 62 59 57 59 60 61 16,730 64 61 58 59 59 60 15,535 63 58 59 59 59 60 17,775 65 61 62 60 60 68 17,360 60,179

32 Inka Hirsilä Finnish Sw. Fed. 59 55 55 67 66 67 17,290 59 62 60 59 58 60 15,470 56 56 57 57 59 59 17,175 58 63 63 60 62 63 17,360 60,085

33 Pomlényi  Petra BVSC 58 57 56 60 63 60 16,450 62 56 63 58 58 65 15,665 58 65 55 61 54 59 17,475 57 61 66 58 61 59 16,730 59,214

34 Gábor Virág SYNUS 64 64 63 63 60 68 17,780 54 56 59 55 57 53 14,430 65 58 58 58 61 57 17,625 56 59 57 62 60 57 16,310 59,058

35 Fábry Ilona  Klára BVSC 58 65 64 62 62 63 17,570 51 50 54 53 58 59 14,040 59 58 56 59 54 55 17,100 58 63 62 59 63 61 17,150 58,804
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Székesfehérvár, Hungary Orka Cup

Age Group Junior
22-23. 03. 2014

36 Bíró Bernadett BVSC 63 60 54 52 60 60 16,380 60 63 58 55 54 58 15,015 56 59 57 61 58 56 17,250 60 64 66 60 61 57 17,150 58,746

37 Sini Tuuli Vantaan Uimarit 56 60 53 56 60 60 16,240 59 57 58 57 59 57 15,015 57 55 57 60 61 59 17,475 59 62 61 59 61 58 16,800 58,509

38 Boros Fanni Aqua Szinkronúszó SE 60 59 59 58 59 64 16,590 56 54 62 54 58 56 14,560 56 59 58 55 58 52 17,025 62 63 66 59 63 57 17,290 58,451

39 Honti Barbara Orka 60 61 58 57 60 62 16,730 48 48 53 54 52 54 13,455 56 54 59 56 53 58 16,800 57 64 68 63 67 68 18,340 58,326

40 Kuglerova Adela SKUP Olomouc 59 59 57 58 61 60 16,520 54 59 56 56 53 51 14,235 64 58 57 58 58 60 17,550 58 57 56 59 62 60 16,380 57,754

41 Ambrus Eszter BVSC 55 56 56 56 58 60 15,820 52 51 58 50 50 58 13,715 60 57 51 59 55 55 16,950 64 70 63 66 64 63 17,990 57,567

42 Burianova Adela SKUP Olomouc 63 56 52 53 55 58 15,540 55 56 58 54 58 53 14,495 60 55 56 57 58 57 17,100 57 58 58 63 61 61 16,660 56,960

43 Szabó Regina Orka 61 58 57 56 58 59 16,240 52 54 52 52 55 45 13,650 57 61 58 57 56 57 17,175 57 58 59 60 58 56 16,240 56,522

44 Bagi Nóra Izabella Aqua Szinkronúszó SE 64 63 59 58 60 62 17,080 44 49 53 49 56 53 13,260 50 47 55 51 53 53 15,525 53 56 55 54 62 56 15,470 54,763

45 Nagy Zsófia Orka 57 58 58 58 60 62 16,380 45 55 52 50 52 51 13,325 50 53 51 52 49 51 15,300 56 57 57 51 58 58 15,960 54,433

46 Lazic Aleksandra Mödling- Austria 52 53 55 49 53 57 14,910 52 54 53 54 54 49 13,845 59 54 58 53 55 52 16,500 53 55 55 54 56 56 15,400 54,156

47 Niika Kyllönen Vantaan Uimarit 55 58 59 58 57 59 16,240 45 52 50 54 53 49 13,260 54 50 58 56 54 51 16,125 50 54 54 49 51 55 14,630 53,799

48 Emma Pöyhönen Vantaan Uimarit 52 52 53 51 52 54 14,630 60 50 51 54 50 56 13,715 54 50 50 50 57 51 15,375 56 59 58 58 60 57 16,240 53,536

49 Anna Idman Vantaan Uimarit 58 57 56 53 51 56 15,540 42 45 44 48 48 44 11,765 54 52 58 53 54 51 15,975 57 58 57 55 60 57 16,030 52,955

50 Szabó Inez MTK-Pannon Diadal 54 55 54 53 51 49 14,840 51 53 50 50 51 50 13,130 55 51 56 54 56 54 16,425 49 56 55 49 58 50 14,700 52,763

51 Szőnyi Annamária ALFA SC 59 60 57 58 60 60 16,590 46 44 49 49 50 41 12,220 49 52 52 51 52 53 15,525 46 49 54 44 54 50 13,930 52,022

52 Galambos Rea ALFA SC 50 54 54 53 54 49 14,770 57 57 55 55 55 55 14,430 52 46 52 49 53 49 15,150 44 46 55 45 50 52 13,510 51,661

53 Krizsán Panni MTK-Pannon Diadal 56 57 55 55 54 54 15,400 45 47 49 49 55 51 12,740 46 52 56 51 49 53 15,375 48 51 61 42 50 55 14,280 51,603

54 Márton Eszter Kapos Dynamic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

55 Varg-Járó Sára Orka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

56 Agata Michalczyk National Team Poland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
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Székesfehérvár, Hungary Orka Cup

Age Group Junior
22-23. 03. 2014

1 2 3 4 5 6 total 1 2 3 4 5 6 total 1 2 3 4 5 6 total 1 2 3 4 5 6 total TOTAL

1 Pomlényi  Petra BVSC 58 57 56 60 63 60 16,450 62 56 63 58 58 65 15,665 58 65 55 61 54 59 17,475 57 61 66 58 61 59 16,730 59,214

2 Kinga Szymkowiak National Team Poland 59 60 61 62 65 63 17,220 67 69 64 61 60 64 16,640 63 66 59 58 57 60 18,000 68 67 67 67 62 69 18,830 63,116

3 Nagy Zsófia Orka 57 58 58 58 60 62 16,380 45 55 52 50 52 51 13,325 50 53 51 52 49 51 15,300 56 57 57 51 58 58 15,960 54,433

4 Máté Mercédesz Orka 65 67 66 70 69 74 19,040 68 75 63 62 64 61 16,705 70 62 60 66 65 65 19,350 66 71 73 72 72 72 20,090 67,129

5 Boros Fanni Aqua Szinkronúszó SE 60 59 59 58 59 64 16,590 56 54 62 54 58 56 14,560 56 59 58 55 58 52 17,025 62 63 66 59 63 57 17,290 58,451

6 Ambrus Eszter BVSC 55 56 56 56 58 60 15,820 52 51 58 50 50 58 13,715 60 57 51 59 55 55 16,950 64 70 63 66 64 63 17,990 57,567

7 Szabó Regina Orka 61 58 57 56 58 59 16,240 52 54 52 52 55 45 13,650 57 61 58 57 56 57 17,175 57 58 59 60 58 56 16,240 56,522

8 Àcs Júlia BVSC 70 69 69 69 72 72 19,600 71 74 66 65 67 67 17,615 64 68 61 65 66 60 19,200 65 64 60 62 65 60 17,570 66,058

9 Fábry Ilona  Klára BVSC 58 65 64 62 62 63 17,570 51 50 54 53 58 59 14,040 59 58 56 59 54 55 17,100 58 63 62 59 63 61 17,150 58,804

10 Záhorszky Zoé BVSC 64 63 60 64 65 63 17,780 66 51 61 60 64 61 15,990 62 60 59 61 57 59 17,925 63 69 64 65 67 62 18,130 60,344

11 Krizsán Panni MTK-Pannon Diadal 56 57 55 55 54 54 15,400 45 47 49 49 55 51 12,740 46 52 56 51 49 53 15,375 48 51 61 42 50 55 14,280 51,603

12 Emma Pöyhönen Vantaan Uimarit 52 52 53 51 52 54 14,630 60 50 51 54 50 56 13,715 54 50 50 50 57 51 15,375 56 59 58 58 60 57 16,240 53,536

13 Aleksandra Habiera National Team Poland 68 68 67 70 70 66 19,110 65 69 68 64 63 66 17,095 69 67 63 65 68 64 19,800 69 63 63 68 65 68 18,480 66,504

14 Tőke Teodóra Orka 72 72 70 71 72 74 20,090 66 60 67 63 63 64 16,640 56 61 60 58 60 60 17,850 63 62 65 65 62 63 17,710 64,545

15 Rosa Keskitalo Finnish Sw. Fed. 60 66 63 65 67 65 18,130 64 72 64 63 60 62 16,445 62 59 59 61 61 61 18,150 58 57 59 58 62 62 16,590 61,888

16 Hanna Hurkot National Team Poland 67 68 66 68 71 70 19,110 69 68 72 65 65 64 17,355 66 65 64 67 65 63 19,500 61 56 59 59 60 59 16,590 64,781

17 Joanna Antowska National Team Poland 62 59 57 59 60 61 16,730 64 61 58 59 59 60 15,535 63 58 59 59 59 60 17,775 65 61 62 60 60 68 17,360 60,179

18 Márton Eszter Kapos Dynamic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

19 Iida Oikarinen Finnish Sw. Fed. 60 57 58 66 66 68 17,500 59 60 61 62 60 63 15,795 60 61 57 59 64 58 17,850 61 66 68 66 66 59 18,130 61,853

20 Galambos Rea ALFA SC 50 54 54 53 54 49 14,770 57 57 55 55 55 55 14,430 52 46 52 49 53 49 15,150 44 46 55 45 50 52 13,510 51,661

21 Burianova Adela SKUP Olomouc 63 56 52 53 55 58 15,540 55 56 58 54 58 53 14,495 60 55 56 57 58 57 17,100 57 58 58 63 61 61 16,660 56,960

22 Inka Hirsilä Finnish Sw. Fed. 59 55 55 67 66 67 17,290 59 62 60 59 58 60 15,470 56 56 57 57 59 59 17,175 58 63 63 60 62 63 17,360 60,085

23 Linnea Pitkänen  Finnish Sw. Fed. 62 57 54 63 64 65 17,220 60 63 64 60 60 63 15,990 59 58 56 57 61 57 17,325 60 62 62 64 63 60 17,290 60,558

24 Kovács Dóra Orka 67 67 66 66 68 71 18,760 62 60 63 61 63 59 15,990 56 55 62 60 59 61 17,700 56 58 60 55 60 62 16,380 61,455

25 Riemer Alexandra SYNUS 69 69 69 71 71 68 19,460 58 59 60 57 60 60 15,405 58 59 60 69 63 62 18,300 61 64 65 68 63 66 18,060 63,594

26 Sini Tuuli Vantaan Uimarit 56 60 53 56 60 60 16,240 59 57 58 57 59 57 15,015 57 55 57 60 61 59 17,475 59 62 61 59 61 58 16,800 58,509

27 Niika Kyllönen Vantaan Uimarit 55 58 59 58 57 59 16,240 45 52 50 54 53 49 13,260 54 50 58 56 54 51 16,125 50 54 54 49 51 55 14,630 53,799

28 Bíró Bernadett BVSC 63 60 54 52 60 60 16,380 60 63 58 55 54 58 15,015 56 59 57 61 58 56 17,250 60 64 66 60 61 57 17,150 58,746

29 Vida Nikolett Medúza 21 54 58 58 52 57 57 15,820 69 62 59 60 60 62 15,860 57 63 59 63 66 63 18,600 63 63 64 62 60 64 17,640 60,643

30 Szabó Cintia ALFA SC 70 67 68 70 65 66 18,970 57 60 61 57 62 66 15,600 59 58 58 59 62 59 17,625 53 58 57 54 58 55 15,680 60,603

31 Kézdi Mónika BVSC 61 68 66 67 68 67 18,760 67 61 65 61 64 63 16,445 65 59 57 61 56 56 17,475 64 69 64 64 65 65 18,060 63,161

32 Aleksandra Gacek National Team Poland 69 70 69 69 72 69 19,390 69 58 69 63 65 65 17,030 63 61 58 59 61 61 18,150 64 64 63 73 65 65 18,060 64,848

33 Varg-Járó Sára Orka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

34 Ritz Réka Aqua Szinkronúszó SE 62 66 62 59 61 63 17,360 63 63 55 57 59 64 15,730 56 59 56 56 55 52 16,725 61 63 62 62 67 66 17,710 60,290

35 Vida Laura Medúza 21 67 67 65 64 61 62 18,060 70 74 66 62 66 67 17,485 62 65 59 56 56 65 18,150 64 66 64 67 71 66 18,410 64,379

36 Marta Bukowska National Team Poland 73 71 72 75 69 67 19,950 65 66 67 63 67 65 17,095 63 56 55 59 61 58 17,550 66 60 60 62 63 62 17,290 64,183

37 Wiktoria Grabowska National Team Poland 62 65 61 66 65 59 17,710 61 58 60 61 62 66 15,860 59 66 57 63 58 60 18,000 66 62 61 64 62 64 17,640 61,795

38 Márványkövi Fanni Medúza 21 53 63 58 55 58 66 16,380 68 70 68 64 65 63 17,225 63 64 62 60 58 61 18,450 65 65 61 67 66 67 18,410 62,915

39 Sandra Rybarczyk National Team Poland 61 66 65 66 67 66 18,410 59 61 56 56 59 60 15,210 62 61 59 57 57 54 17,550 60 55 58 61 59 56 16,310 60,250

40 Gábor Virág SYNUS 64 64 63 63 60 68 17,780 54 56 59 55 57 53 14,430 65 58 58 58 61 57 17,625 56 59 57 62 60 57 16,310 59,058

41 Szabó Inez MTK-Pannon Diadal 54 55 54 53 51 49 14,840 51 53 50 50 51 50 13,130 55 51 56 54 56 54 16,425 49 56 55 49 58 50 14,700 52,763

42 Lazic Aleksandra Mödling- Austria 52 53 55 49 53 57 14,910 52 54 53 54 54 49 13,845 59 54 58 53 55 52 16,500 53 55 55 54 56 56 15,400 54,156

43 Hanna Hodakowska National Team Poland 70 70 69 66 69 71 19,460 56 64 69 58 59 60 15,665 60 61 60 63 64 59 18,300 65 64 65 69 65 60 18,130 63,888

44 Bagi Nóra Izabella Aqua Szinkronúszó SE 64 63 59 58 60 62 17,080 44 49 53 49 56 53 13,260 50 47 55 51 53 53 15,525 53 56 55 54 62 56 15,470 54,763

45 Doktor Dominika Kapos Dynamic 61 62 63 66 67 66 17,990 59 67 57 51 60 62 15,470 58 56 57 50 55 59 16,950 61 60 67 59 69 62 17,500 60,634

46 Smithing Júlia SYNUS 68 69 68 68 68 68 19,040 60 68 61 55 56 61 15,470 57 55 56 56 57 60 16,950 60 61 61 62 57 55 16,730 60,884

47 Baraksó Lili BVSC 73 71 71 71 75 69 20,020 72 69 69 65 64 64 17,355 57 58 58 61 57 61 17,550 71 73 72 68 67 63 19,460 66,415

48 Agócs Nóra Kapos Dynamic 59 64 62 65 68 62 17,710 69 62 67 64 65 67 17,095 64 62 57 63 63 63 18,825 65 64 70 70 66 69 18,900 64,759

49 Honti Barbara Orka 60 61 58 57 60 62 16,730 48 48 53 54 52 54 13,455 56 54 59 56 53 58 16,800 57 64 68 63 67 68 18,340 58,326

50 Anna Idman Vantaan Uimarit 58 57 56 53 51 56 15,540 42 45 44 48 48 44 11,765 54 52 58 53 54 51 15,975 57 58 57 55 60 57 16,030 52,955

51 Kuglerova Adela SKUP Olomouc 59 59 57 58 61 60 16,520 54 59 56 56 53 51 14,235 64 58 57 58 58 60 17,550 58 57 56 59 62 60 16,380 57,754

52 Agata Michalczyk National Team Poland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

53 Osztobányi Lilla ALFA SC 66 69 68 68 69 66 18,970 60 57 60 61 60 62 15,665 56 56 59 55 57 54 16,800 59 61 66 67 61 59 17,290 61,362

54 Katarzyna Wdowiak National Team Poland 68 67 67 67 64 61 18,550 64 71 63 57 59 63 16,185 65 63 60 64 61 62 18,750 66 63 61 61 63 62 17,430 63,317

55 Horváth Sára Panna Kapos Dynamic 69 70 69 69 69 65 19,320 63 67 59 62 64 64 16,445 60 60 62 61 63 64 18,450 63 65 65 63 70 68 18,270 64,719

56 Szőnyi Annamária ALFA SC 59 60 57 58 60 60 16,590 46 44 49 49 50 41 12,220 49 52 52 51 52 53 15,525 46 49 54 44 54 50 13,930 52,022
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Székesfehérvár, Hungary Orka Cup

Age Group Junior
22-23. 03. 2014

SOLO

Age Group Junior

1 Orka Máté Mercédesz 67,129 69,500 136,629

2 National Team Poland Aleksandra Habiera 66,504 69,400 135,904

3 National Team Poland Aleksandra Gacek 64,848 69,900 134,748

4 National Team Poland Hanna Hurkot 64,781 69,433 134,215

5 Medúza 21 Márványkövi Fanni 62,915 68,467 131,382

6 Finnish Sw. Fed. Linnea Pitkänen  60,558 65,500 126,058

7 Finnish Sw. Fed. Inka Hirsilä 60,085 63,900 123,985

8 Vantaan Uimarit Sini Tuuli 58,509 63,633 122,142

9 Mödling- Austria Lazic Aleksandra 54,156 60,700 114,856

10 Vantaan Uimarit Anna Idman 52,955 59,300 112,255

11 Kapos Dynamic Agócs Nóra 64,759 0,000 64,759
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Székesfehérvár, Hungary Orka Cup

Age Group Junior
22-23. 03. 2014

30 % Exectiuon 40% Artistic Impression 30 % Difficulty

Start Name Club Routine Pen Figure Result

1 Sini Tuuli Vantaan Uimarit EXEC 6,6 6,3 6,3 6,8 5,9 19,200 63,633 58,509 122,142

ART IMP 6,7 6,1 5,8 6,6 6,3 25,333

Diff 6,2 6,4 6,1 6,5 6,7 19,100

2 Inka Hirsilä Finnish Sw. Fed. EXEC 6,8 6,2 6,4 6,9 6,1 19,400 63,900 60,085 123,985

ART IMP 6,8 6,5 6,0 6,1 5,8 24,800

Diff 6,4 6,6 6,5 6,6 7,2 19,700

3 Anna Idman Vantaan Uimarit EXEC 6,3 6,1 5,7 6,2 5,7 18,000 59,300 52,955 112,255

ART IMP 6,0 6,4 5,2 5,6 5,5 22,800

Diff 6,0 6,1 5,8 6,4 6,9 18,500

4 Lazic Aleksandra Mödling- Austria EXEC 6,4 6,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 18,100 60,700 54,156 114,856

ART IMP 6,3 6,5 5,7 5,7 5,7 23,600

Diff 6,2 6,3 6,0 6,5 6,6 19,000

5 Linnea Pitkänen  Finnish Sw. Fed. EXEC 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,6 6,2 19,500 65,500 60,558 126,058

ART IMP 6,5 6,6 6,5 6,5 6,4 26,000

Diff 6,5 6,7 6,4 6,8 7,4 20,000

6 Máté Mercédesz Orka EXEC 7,5 7,1 7,0 7,5 7,0 21,600 69,500 67,129 136,629

ART IMP 7,0 6,8 6,7 6,4 6,6 26,800

Diff 6,7 7,0 7,2 6,9 7,5 21,100

7 Aleksandra Habiera National Team Poland EXEC 7,2 7,0 6,9 7,3 7,1 21,300 69,400 66,504 135,904

ART IMP 6,8 6,9 6,2 6,8 6,5 26,800

Diff 6,9 6,8 7,3 7,1 7,7 21,300

8 Márványkövi Fanni Medúza 21 EXEC 7,3 6,9 6,8 7,4 6,8 21,000 68,467 62,915 131,382

ART IMP 6,9 6,9 5,9 6,7 6,7 27,067

Diff 6,8 6,7 6,7 6,9 7,3 20,400

9 Hanna Hurkot National Team Poland EXEC 7,4 6,8 7,1 7,0 6,9 21,000 69,433 64,781 134,215

ART IMP 6,9 6,7 6,0 7,1 6,9 27,333

Diff 6,6 7,1 7,2 6,8 7,4 21,100

10 Agócs Nóra Kapos Dynamic EXEC 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,000 0,000 64,759 64,759

ART IMP 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,000

Diff 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,000

11 Aleksandra Gacek National Team Poland EXEC 7,3 6,7 6,7 7,2 7,0 20,900 69,900 64,848 134,748

ART IMP 6,7 6,7 5,9 7,0 7,1 27,200

Diff 7,3 7,3 7,1 7,2 7,6 21,800

SOLO

Age Group Junior
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Age Group Junior
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DUET

Age Group Junior

Rank Club Name AV Figure Routine Total

1 BVSC Àcs Júlia Baraksó Lili 66,237 71,167 137,403

2 National Team Poland Marta Bukowska Aleksandra Habiera 65,344 70,533 135,877

3 National Team Poland Aleksandra Gacek Hanna Hurkot 64,815 69,633 134,448

4 National Team Poland Sandra Rybarczyk Katarzyna Wdowiak 61,783 67,867 129,650

5 Medúza 21 Vida Laura Vida Nikolett 62,511 66,000 128,511

6 Kapos Dynamic Doktor Dominika Horváth Sára Panna 62,676 64,733 127,410

7 National Team Poland Joanna Antowska Kinga Szymkowiak 61,647 64,133 125,781

8 Finnish Sw. Fed. Linnea Pitkänen  Rosa Keskitalo 61,223 63,933 125,157

9 Finnish Sw. Fed. Iida Oikarinen Inka Hirsilä 60,969 63,400 124,369

10 SKUP Olomouc Burianova Adela Kuglerova Adela 57,357 64,100 121,457

11 Aqua Szinkronúszó SE Boros Fanni Bagi Nóra Izabella 56,607 61,367 117,974

12 Vantaan Uimarit Emma Pöyhönen Niika Kyllönen 53,667 58,700 112,367

13 MTK-Pannon Diadal Krizsán Panni Szabó Inez 52,183 56,967 109,150
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Age Group Junior
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30 % Exectiuon 40% Artistic Impression 30 % Difficulty

Start Club Routine Pen Figure Result

1 MTK-Pannon Diadal Krizsán Panni Szabó Inez EXEC 5,7 5,5 5,3 5,6 5,9 16,800 56,967 52,183 109,150

ART IMP 5,9 5,3 5,5 5,4 5,8 22,267

Diff 4,7 6,4 5,7 6,2 6,0 17,900

2 Finnish Sw. Fed. Linnea Pitkänen  Rosa Keskitalo EXEC 6,5 6,2 6,3 6,3 6,5 19,100 63,933 61,223 125,157

ART IMP 6,4 6,5 6,4 6,5 6,3 25,733

Diff 5,6 6,8 6,0 6,3 6,8 19,100

3 Vantaan Uimarit Emma Pöyhönen Niika Kyllönen EXEC 6,3 5,9 5,4 5,5 6,2 17,600 58,700 53,667 112,367

ART IMP 6,0 5,8 5,6 5,9 6,0 23,600

Diff 5,7 5,7 5,8 6,0 6,0 17,500

4 Aqua Szinkronúszó SE Boros Fanni Bagi Nóra Izabella EXEC 6,7 6,3 6,3 5,8 6,1 18,700 61,367 56,607 117,974

ART IMP 5,9 6,2 6,0 6,3 6,4 24,667

Diff 5,5 5,8 6,1 6,1 6,1 18,000

5 SKUP Olomouc Burianova Adela Kuglerova Adela EXEC 6,6 6,5 6,7 6,6 6,4 19,700 64,100 57,357 121,457

ART IMP 6,5 6,3 6,3 6,4 6,5 25,600

Diff 5,4 6,2 6,4 6,5 6,2 18,800

6 National Team Poland Joanna Antowska Kinga Szymkowiak EXEC 6,7 6,4 6,3 6,4 6,8 19,500 64,133 61,647 125,781

ART IMP 6,6 6,7 6,5 6,9 6,6 26,533

Diff 5,8 5,9 6,3 6,8 5,9 18,100

7 Finnish Sw. Fed. Iida Oikarinen Inka Hirsilä EXEC 6,4 6,5 6,6 6,2 7,1 19,500 63,400 60,969 124,369

ART IMP 6,3 6,4 6,2 6,2 6,7 25,200

Diff 6,4 6,1 6,2 6,4 6,0 18,700

Name

DUET

Age Group Junior
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8 Medúza 21 Vida Laura Vida Nikolett EXEC 6,6 6,4 7,0 6,8 7,4 20,400 66,000 62,511 128,511

ART IMP 6,8 6,6 6,3 6,4 6,8 26,400

Diff 6,7 5,8 6,3 6,6 6,3 19,200

9 Kapos Dynamic Doktor Dominika Horváth Sára Panna EXEC 6,2 6,3 6,5 6,5 7,7 19,300 64,733 62,676 127,410

ART IMP 6,4 6,5 6,4 6,0 7,0 25,733

Diff 6,9 6,3 6,4 6,7 6,6 19,700

10 BVSC Àcs Júlia Baraksó Lili EXEC 7,4 7,5 7,2 7,0 7,8 22,100 71,167 66,237 137,403

ART IMP 7,2 6,9 6,8 6,6 6,9 27,467

Diff 7,2 6,9 7,0 7,7 7,4 21,600

11 National Team Poland Marta Bukowska Aleksandra Habiera EXEC 7,0 7,3 7,1 6,7 7,9 21,400 70,533 65,344 135,877

ART IMP 7,1 7,1 7,0 6,7 7,0 28,133

Diff 7,0 7,1 6,9 7,1 6,7 21,000

12 National Team Poland Sandra Rybarczyk Katarzyna Wdowiak EXEC 6,8 7,0 6,5 6,3 6,9 20,200 67,867 61,783 129,650

ART IMP 7,4 7,0 6,8 6,1 7,1 27,867

Diff 6,5 6,4 6,7 7,0 6,6 19,800

13 National Team Poland Aleksandra Gacek Hanna Hurkot EXEC 7,1 7,2 7,1 6,6 7,6 21,400 69,633 64,815 134,448

ART IMP 6,9 6,9 6,9 7,0 7,0 27,733

Diff 6,8 6,6 6,8 7,2 6,9 20,500
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30 % Exectiuon 40% Artistic Impression 30 % Difficulty

Rank Club Name Routine Pen Figure Result

1 National Team Poland Aleksandra Gacek EXEC 6,9 7,2 7,2 6,9 7,0 21,100 70,433 63,671 134,104

Hanna Hurkot ART IMP 6,8 7,2 6,8 6,8 6,9 27,333

Sandra Rybarczyk Diff 7,4 6,9 7,9 6,6 7,7 22,000

Kinga Szymkowiak

Marta Bukowska

Wiktoria Grabowska

Aleksandra Habiera

Hanna Hodakowska

2 BVSC Àcs Júlia EXEC 6,9 7,4 7,3 6,6 7,6 21,600 70,200 61,289 131,489

Baraksó Lili ART IMP 6,7 7,7 6,5 7,0 7,0 27,600

Fábry Ilona  Klára Diff 7,2 6,8 7,8 7,0 6,6 21,000

Kézdi Mónika 

Ambrus Eszter 

Pomlényi  Petra 

Bíró Bernadett 

Záhorszky Zoé

3 Orka SE Máté Mercédesz EXEC 5,9 6,1 6,8 6,2 7,2 19,100 66,133 1 60,402 125,535

Tőke Teodóra ART IMP 6,6 7,3 6,3 6,9 6,7 26,933

Kovács Dóra Diff 7,1 6,4 7,4 6,5 6,5 20,100

Honti Barbara

Nagy Zsófia

Szabó Regina

TEAM

Age Group Junior
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For Drawing

SOLO

1 Orka Máté Mercédesz 1997 67,129464

2 National Team Poland Aleksandra Habiera 1999 66,504464

3 National Team Poland Aleksandra Gacek 1996 64,848214

4 National Team Poland Hanna Hurkot 1997 64,78125

5 Kapos Dynamic Agócs Nóra 1996 64,758929

6 Medúza 21 Márványkövi Fanni 1996 62,915179

7 Finnish Sw. Fed. Linnea Pitkänen  1999 60,558036

8 Finnish Sw. Fed. Inka Hirsilä 1998 60,084821

9 Vantaan Uimarit Sini Tuuli 1997 58,508929

10 Mödling- Austria Lazic Aleksandra 1998 54,15625

11 Vantaan Uimarit Anna Idman 1998 52,955357

Rank Nat team / Club Name
Year of 

birth 

Figures 

score
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For Drawing

DUET

1 BVSC Àcs Júlia 66,058 Baraksó Lili 66,415 66,237

2 National Team Poland Marta Bukowska 64,183 Aleksandra Habiera 66,504 65,344

3 National Team Poland Aleksandra Gacek 64,848 Hanna Hurkot 64,781 64,815

4 Kapos Dynamic Doktor Dominika 60,634 Horváth Sára Panna 64,719 62,676

5 Medúza 21 Vida Laura 64,379 Vida Nikolett 60,643 62,511

6 National Team Poland Sandra Rybarczyk 60,250 Katarzyna Wdowiak 63,317 61,783

7 National Team Poland Joanna Antowska 60,179 Kinga Szymkowiak 63,116 61,647

8 Finnish Sw. Fed. Linnea Pitkänen  60,558 Rosa Keskitalo 61,888 61,223

9 Finnish Sw. Fed. Iida Oikarinen 61,853 Inka Hirsilä 60,085 60,969

10 SKUP Olomouc Burianova Adela 56,960 Kuglerova Adela 57,754 57,357

11 Aqua Szinkronúszó SE Boros Fanni 58,451 Bagi Nóra Izabella 54,763 56,607

12 Vantaan Uimarit Emma Pöyhönen 53,536 Niika Kyllönen 53,799 53,667

13 MTK-Pannon Diadal Krizsán Panni 51,603 Szabó Inez 52,763 52,183

FigureRank Nat team / Club AV FigureName Figure
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Age Group Junior
22-23. 03. 2014

For Drawing

TEAM

National Team Poland Aleksandra Gacek 64,848 63,671

Hanna Hurkot 64,781

Sandra Rybarczyk 60,250

Kinga Szymkowiak 63,116

Marta Bukowska 64,183

Wiktoria Grabowska 61,795

Aleksandra Habiera 66,504

Hanna Hodakowska 63,888

BVSC Àcs Júlia 66,058 61,289

Baraksó Lili 66,415

Fábry Ilona  Klára 58,804

Kézdi Mónika 63,161

Ambrus Eszter 57,567

Pomlényi  Petra 59,214

Záhorszky Zoé 60,344

Bíró Bernadett 58,746

Orka Máté Mercédesz 67,129 60,402

Tőke Teodóra 64,545

Kovács Dóra 61,455

Honti Barbara 58,326

Nagy Zsófia 54,433

Szabó Regina 56,522

2

1

3

Club Name Figures AV figure
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